
Paw Paw Junior High
Girls Basketball

2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS

Jan 9 Tuesday Practice Begins 4:30

Jan 24 Wednesday HBR Home 4:30

Jan 25 Thursday Leland Home 4:30

Jan 29 Monday Newark Millbrook 4:30 3:30

Jan 31 Wednesday Somonauk Home 4:30

Feb 6 Tuesday Lisbon Lisbon 4:30 3:15

Feb 7 Wednesday Earlville Earlville 4:30 3:30

Feb 12 Monday Lisbon Home 4:30

Feb 13 Tuesday PICTURES

Feb 14 Wednesday HBR Big Rock 4:30 3:30

Feb 20 Tuesday Leland Leland 4:30 3:30

Feb 21 Wednesday Newark Home 4:30

Feb 26 Monday Somonauk Somonauk 4:30 3:30

Feb 27 Tuesday Earlville Home 4:30

JR 10 CONFERENCE TOURNAMENTS:

7th GRADE WHEN: February 23 & 24th
WHERE: Hinckley-Big Rock Middle School, Big Rock

8th GRADE WHEN: March 4-6
WHERE: Newark Middle School, Millbrook

**Schedule subject to change**


